
SUNDAY  MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 
 
 

 
 

 

1 
 
11:00 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Shopping Bus Trip  
1:30 Bible Study –G.A.Chapel  
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 

4:00-5:30 Happy Hour  The Pub 
6:30 Men Talk - Game Room  
6:30 Relax & Unwind Class –LS  
7:00 AA RWER 

2 Bank Open 9-5 
 

TNT-Toe Nail Trimmers  
9:00  Handmade Hobbyists-RBR 
11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  

1:00 Canasta - ES  
2:00 Life Story - RBR 
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
6:30 Open Poker Play-ES  

3 
11:00 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
10:00  Shopping Bus Trip  
1:30 Chat-n-Stitch ES  
1:00 Writing Group –LS 
1:00 Stepping On Class  
                              RWCER 
2:00 MOVIE My Fair Lady 
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
4:00-5:30 Happy Hour –Pub 

4 
9:30 Faith Share  - LS  
11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:30 Bingo JCR 
 

2:00 Tech @ Home Class-LS  
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
3:30  Divine Mercy Devotions  
        S.C. Chapel  
 

6:30  MOVIE:  American President 

5 
9:30 Zoo/Indoor walking 
with Antonio 
 

10:00 Group Study-
Learning to Pray –LS 
 
 

11:00 Brain Games-JCR 
1:30 The Environment on 
the Screen –Theater  
 

4:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  

6 DAY LIGHT SAVINGS 
(Fall Back 1 Hour!)   
 

 
9:30 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
 

10:30 Mass -               
                  G.A. Chapel 

 

2:00 MOVIE: American 
President 
 
3:00 Walk at the        
Wisconsin Ave. Park/
Indoor with Antonio 
 
 

 

7 
10:30 Ecumenical Worship Service 
                                     G.A.Chapel  
10:00-3:00 The Nutman Co.  
11:00 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
1:00 MOVIE– All the President's  
                                           Men 
1:30 Bel Canto-JCR  
3:00 Italian Culture Class- JCR  
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
 

6:30 Mexican Train Dominos Open  
                                     Play- JCR  
 

8 ELECTION DAY 
9:00am-2:00pm The Nutman  Co. 
 

10:00 Froedtert Pharmacy-Medicare 
Part D Coverage –RWCER 

11:00 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Shopping Bus Trip  
1:30 Bible Study –G.A.Chapel  
3:00  Speaker-Sistine Chapel–JCR 
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 

4:00-5:30 Happy Hour -The Pub 
4:30 M.U. Student Research    
             Presentation –RWER 
6:30 Relax & Unwind Class –LS  
 

7:00 AA RWER 

9 Bank Open 9-5 
9:00  Handmade Hobbyists-RBR 
10:30 Marquette Club –JCR 
 

11:00 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Canasta ES  
1:00 Library Meeting - LS  
2:00 Life Story - RBR 
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
5:00 Meet the Artists– Cassell Art 
Gallery (by The Pub)  
 

6:30 Open Poker Play-ES   
 

 

10 
10:00  Shopping Bus Trip  
10:30 Community Coffee- 
           Medicare & You –JCR 
 

11:00 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Stepping On Class  
                                RWCER 
2:00 MOVIE- Funny Girl 
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
4:00-5:30 Happy Hour   

 

7:00  WI Inter-Generational  
          Octet  - Theater  
 

11 
9:00 MSO Ticket Holders 
9:00 Grief & Loss Group- RWER 
9:30 Faith Share  - LS  
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
12:00 Veterans Lunch-JCR 
1:30 Bingo-JCR 
 

2:00 Tech @ Home  Drop-In- LS 
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
 

3:30  Divine Mercy Devotions  
        S.C. Chapel  
 

6:30  MOVIE: Century of Silent    
Service (Documentary)  

12 
 
9:30 Zoo/Indoor walking 
with Antonio 
 

10:00 Group Study-
Learning to Pray –LS 
 

11:00 Brain Games -JCR 
1:30 Let’s Play Pool! -GR 
 

4:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
 

13 
 
9:30 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
 

10:30 Mass -               
                  G.A. Chapel 

 

2:00 MOVIE: Century of 
Silent Service 
(Documentary)    
 
 

3:00 Walk at the        
Wisconsin Ave. Park/
Indoor with Antonio 
 

 
3:25 Packers Watch  
Party –JCR 

14 
11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:00 MOVIE: Darkest Hour  
1:30 Bel Canto -JCR  

3:00 Italian Culture Class- JCR  
 

3:30 Mass- G.A.Chapel  
 

6:30 Mexican Train Dominos Open  
                                     Play- JCR  

15    Hearing Aid Tune-Up  
 

9:30 Estate Planning -Theater 
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Shopping Bus Trip  
1:00 Healthy Chat with Amy - Our 
Services  - Theater 
 

1:30 Bible Study –G.A.Chapel  
 

3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
 

4:00-5:30 Happy Hour -The Pub 
 

6:30  Men Talk - GR  
 

6:30 Relax & Unwind Class –LS  
 

7:00 AA RWER 

16 Bank Open 9-5 
 

TNT-Toe Nail Trimmers  
9:00  Handmade Hobbyists-RBR 
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Canasta ES (W)  
1:00 Mind Over Matter                
                  (for Women) RWCER 
2:00 Life Story - RBR 
2:00 Lay Camillian Family              
                                  -SC Chapel 

3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
 

3:30-5:30 Brazilian Night RSVP 
required - Mansfelds 
 

6:30 Open Poker Play-ES  

17 
 

9:00 Grief Share  - LS 
9:30 Accounting Statement 
Review- BC 
10:00  Shopping Bus Trip  
11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Writing Group –LS 
1:00 Short Story Group JCR 
1:30 Chat-n-Stitch ES  
2:30 TED Talks - LS 
2:00 MOVIE: Moulin Rouge  
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
4:00-5:30 Happy Hour - Pub 

18  
10:00-2:00  CARD & BAKE SALE    
 

8:30 Faith & Formation RWER                                                
9:30 Faith Share  - LS  
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:30 Bingo JCR 
 

2:00 Tech @ Home Class –LS 
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
3:30  Divine Mercy Devotions  
        S.C. Chapel  
 

6:30  MOVIE: Larry Crowne 

19 
 

9:30 Zoo/Indoor walking 
with Antonio 
 

10:00 Group Study-
Learning to Pray –LS 
 
 

11:00 Brain Games-JCR 
1:30 The Environment on 
the Screen –Theater  
 

4:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  

  

IInddeeppeendeennt Living Activities --  NNovember 2022  



  

Independent Living Acttivities - November 2022 

SUNDAY  MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

20 
 
9:30 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
 

10:30 Mass -               
                  G.A. Chapel 

 
 

12:00-2:00 Give them 
their flowers while there 
are here Event –JCR 
 
2:00 MOVIE: Larry 
Crowne 
 

3:00 Walk at the       
Wisconsin Ave. Park/
Indoor with Antonio 
 
  

21 NO BEL CANTO  
 
10:30 Ecumenical Worship Service  
                               G.A.Chapel  
11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Tour of Print Shop  - RSVP 
required (meet in ER Lobby)  
 

1:00 MOVIE: Sister Act 
 

2:30-4:30 Give them their flowers 
while there are here Event –LS 
 

3:00 Italian Culture Class– JCR  
 

3:30 Mass-G.A.Chapel  
 

6:30 Mexican Train Dominos Open  
                                     Play- JCR  

22 
 
 
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:00 Shopping Bus Trip  
 

1:30 Bible Study –G.A.Chapel  
 

2:00 Operational Update– JCR  
 

3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 

 

4:00-5:30 Happy Hour  The Pub with 
musician Roger Ball 
 

6:30 Relax & Unwind Class –LS  
 

7:00 AA RWER  

23     Bank Open 9-5 
 
9:00  Handmade Hobbyists-RBR 
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
 

11:00-12:00 Give them their flowers 
while there are here Event - LS  
 

1:00 Canasta ES  
 

1:00 Book Club  “Red Notice” -JCR  
 

2:00 Life Story - RBR 
 

3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel  

 

3:30 Holiday Grief Support -LS 
6:30 Open Poker Play ES   
6:30 TEDTalks -LS 

24 THANKSGIVING 
 
10:30 Mass Guardian Angel Chapel  
11:00 Mass San Camillo  Chapel 
 

Thanksgiving Brunch  
10:30am-1:30pm 

 

RSVP REQUIRED  
 
NO Dinner Service 
NO Happy Hour   
 

 

25  
 
 

9:30 Faith Share  - LS  
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:30 Bingo -JCR 
2:00 Tech @ Home Drop In—LS 
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 
3:30  Divine Mercy Devotions  
        S.C. Chapel  
 

6:30  MOVIE: Home for the     
                             Holidays 

26 
 
9:30 Zoo/Indoor      
walking with Antonio 
 

10:00 Group Study-
Learning to Pray –LS 
 
 

11:00 Brain Games  
                        JCR 
 

4:00 Mass  
S.C. Chapel  
 
 

 

27 ADVENT STARTS 
 

9:30 Mass -S.C. Chapel  
 

10:30 Mass -               
                  G.A. Chapel 

 

2:00 MOVIE: Home for 
the Holidays 
   

3:00 Walk at the       
Wisconsin Ave. Park/
Indoor with Antonio 
 

7:20 Packer Watch Party  
JCR   

28 
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
1:00 MOVIE: Roxanne 
2:00 Cuppa Health RWER 
1:30 Bel Canto  JCR  
3:00 Italian Culture Class - JCR  
 

3:30 Mass-G.A.Chapel  
 

6:30 Mexican Train Dominos Open  
                                     Play- JCR  

29 
 

11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
11:30 Line Dancing RWC (E) 
1:00 Shopping Bus Trip  
1:30 Bible Study –G.A.Chapel  
2:00 November B-Day Party JCR   
3:30 Mass - G.A. Chapel 

4:00-5:30 Happy Hour  The Pub 
6:30 Relax & Unwind Class –LS  
7:00 AA RWER  

30 Bank Open 9-5 
 

9:00  Handmade Hobbyists-RBR 
11:00 Mass - S.C. Chapel  
12:00 Patti Weber Book Club/Lunch  
RSVP Required - Mansfelds PDR  
1:00 Canasta ES  
1:00 Mind Over Matter (for Women)  
                                         RWCER 
2:00 Life Story - RBR 
 

2:00 Meet & Greet– New President of 
Mount Mary College  
 
 

3:30 Mass-G.A.Chapel  
 

3:30 Holiday Grief Support -LS 
6:30 Open Poker Play ES   

   

       

East Residence Locations:  
 

BC: Business Center 
G.A.Chapel: Guardian Angel 
Chapel 
 
 

GR: Game Room  
 
 

JCR: Jelen Community Room  
(formerly-Multi-Purpose Room)  
 
 

 

MOVIE: Theater  
 

 

The Pub: East Residence 
RWC (E): Revitalize Wellness 
Center  
 

RWCER: Revitalize Wellness 
Center Education Room  

West Residence Locations:  
 

LS: Learning Studio  

ES: Enrichment Studio  
RBR: Rose Bagozzi Private  
          Dining Room                   
 

S.C.Chapel: San Camillo 
Chapel  
 

 
Activities and performances are subject to change. Pleasse refer to digital board or posted ffliers for updates. 

Questions? Please call Jackie KKnight, Life Enricchment Manager (414) 259-7711 


